Submittal Data
PROJECT:
REPRESENTATIVE:
ENGINEER:
CONTRACTOR:
UNIT TAG:
TYPE OF SERVICE:
SUBMITTED BY:

Model: A
Materials:
Type key, code for materials: A
Type key, code for rubber components.
E = EPDM, V=FKM:
E
Pump housing: Cast iron
EN-GJL-200
ASTM A48-25A
Impeller: Stainless steel
EN 1.4301
AISI 304
Material code: A
Code for rubber: E
Installation:
Range of ambient temperature: -20 .. 55 °C
Maximum operating pressure: 10 bar
Max pressure at stated temp: 10 bar / 90 °C
Type key, code for pipework
connection:
R
Type of connection: Rp
Size of inlet connection: 1 1/4 inch
Size of outlet connection: 1 inch
Terminal box position: 12
Outlet position: 12
Connect code: R
Liquid:
Pumped liquid: Water
Liquid temperature range: -20 .. 90 °C
Selected liquid temperature: 20 °C
Density: 998.2 kg/m³
Electrical data:
Motor standard: IEC
Frame size: 80C
IE efficiency class: IE3
Rated power - P2: 1.1 kW
Mains frequency: 50 Hz
Suitable for 50/60 Hz (Yes/No): N
Rated voltage: 3 x 220-240D/380-415Y V
Service factor: 1.00
Rated current: 4,4-4,5/2,55-2,6 A
Starting current: 720-780 %
125158
 14
8.5
141
75
RP 3/8
10.5
233.8
120.8
137
382
123.7148.2
18
496
RP 1 1/4
RP 3/8RP 1 261.2
7
Company name: